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Southeastern Minnesota Synod of the ELCA

Faith Formation Network Table
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Committ
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Colwell, Ms. Lindsay

Chair

Faith
Formati
on

St. John Lutheran Church

lindsay@stjohnskasson.org

Dahl, Erik

Faith
Formati
on

Good Earth Village

erik@goodearthvillage.org

Goeman, Ms. Tina

Membe

Faith
Formati
on

First Lutheran Church

tina@firstlutheranrw.com

Gregor, Ms. Missy

Faith
Formati
on

St. John Lutheran Church

mgregor@montgomerymnelcaluther
ans.org

Hassanally, Bishop Regina

Advisor

Faith
Formati
on

Southeastern Minnesota Synod, ELCA

hassanally@semnsynod.org

Larson, Rev. Matthew (Matt)

Advisor

Faith
Formati
on

Southeastern Minnesota Synod, ELCA

mlarson@semnsynod.org

Pratola, Mrs. Megan

Faith
Formati
on

mpratola001@luthersem.edu

Sabelko, Deacon Amanda

Membe

Faith
Formati
on

Gloria Dei Lutheran Church

amandas@gloria-dei.com
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